
W I N E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

sparkling
2022 	 MOSCATO BIANCO   |   Banfi Placido Moscato d'Asti, Piedmonte, Italy				    12      
NV 	 PROSECCO   |   'Ohana Prosecco Brut	 14      

white
NV 	 RIESLING   |   Mönchhof, "Robert Eymael" Estate, Ürzig, Mosel, Germany	 16
2022 	 PINOT GRIGIO   |   Banfi Le Rime, Toscana, Italy				    12
2021 	 CHARDONNAY   |   Niner, Edna Valley, California				    15
2022 	 CHARDONNAY   |   Oyster Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand				    11
2022 	 CHARDONNAY   |   La Crema, Sonoma County, California				    15
2022 	 SAUVIGNON BLANC   |   Babich, Marlborough, New Zealand				    12
2022 	 SAUVIGNON BLANC   |   Kim Crawford, Marlborough, New Zealand				    14
2022 	 SAUVIGNON BLANC   |   La Crema, Sonoma County, California				   14

rosé
2022 	 Angeline Rose of Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, California			  12
2022 	 Fabre en Provence, Provence, France			   15

red 
2021 	 PINOT NOIR   |   Matua, Marlborough, New Zealand 				    14
2022 	 PINOT NOIR   |   Kings Ridge, Willamette Valley, Oregon 				    15
2021 	 MALBEC   |   MDZ, Mendoza, Argentina				    14
2021 	 CABERNET SAUVIGNON   |   Daou, Paso Robles, California				    15
2019 	 ZINFANDEL   |   Earthquake by Michael David, Lodi, California				    13

cruvinet white
2022 	 SAUVIGNON BLANC   |   Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valley, California							       19
2022 	 CHARDONNAY   |   Hartford Court, Russian River Valley, California						      19

cruvinet red
2022 	 PINOT NOIR   |   Truchard, Carneros, Napa Valley, California 				    16
2021 	 SANGIOVESE   |   Cecchi Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy							       17
2022 	 SHIRAZ   |   Mollydooker "The Boxer", South Australia							       18
2021 	 CABERNET SAUVIGNON   |   Clos du Val, Napa Valley, California	     						      25
2020 	 MERLOT   |   Duckhorn, Napa Valley, California		     				    25
2015 	 TEMPRANILLO-GARNACHA   |   Remelluri Reserva, Rioja, Spain							       25
2022 	 RED BLEND   |   The Prisoner, Napa Valley, California							       27
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W H I T E  W I N E

sparkling  
2022	 Banfi Palacido Moscato d'Asti, Piedmonte, Italy 	                  			   48
NV 	 'Ohana Prosecco Brut	 55
NV	 Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label, Champagne, France 	                  			   155
NV 	 Krug 'Grande Cuvee' Brut, Reims, Champagne, France	 350

chardonnay
2022 	 Oyster Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand	 49
2023 	 Woop Woop, South Australia	 55
2021 	 Niner, Edna Valley, California				    60
2022 	 La Crema, Sonoma County, California	 60
2021 	 Hartford Court, Russian River Valley, California	 76

sauvignon blanc
2022 	 Babich, Marlborough, New Zealand			   48
2022 	 Kim Crawford, Marlborough, New Zealand			   55
2022 	 La Crema, Sonoma County, California			   55
2022 	 Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valley, California			   76

white varietal
2022 	 Banfi Le Rime Pinot Grigio, Toscana, Italy			   48
NV 	 Mönchhof "Robert Eymael" Estate Riesling Qualitätswein, Ürzig, Mosel, Germany			  64

R O S É 

2022 	 Angeline Rose of Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, California			  48
2021 	 The Seeker Grenache Syrah, Provence, France			   52
2022 	 Fabre en Provence, Provence, France			   60
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R E D  W I N E

pinot noir
2021 	 Matua, Marlborough, New Zealand			   56
2022 	 Kings Ridge, Willamette Valley, Oregon				    59
2022 	 Au Bon Climat, Santa Barbara, California				    62
2022 	 Truchard, Carneros, Napa Valley, California			   68
2020 	 Sea Smoke 'Southing' Estate, Santa Rita Hills, Santa Barbara, Central Coast, California			   175

domestic red
2019	 Earthquake by Michael David Zinfandel, Lodi, California	 52
2019	 Stags Leap Winery Petite Sirah, Napa Valley, California	 81
2020	 Duckhorn Merlot, Napa Valley, California	 98
2022	 The Prisoner Red Blend, Napa Valley, California	 105
2019	 Pride Mountain Merlot, Napa County-Sonoma County, California	 125

cabernet sauvignon
2021	 Daou, Paso Robles, California	 59
2020	 Browne Family, Columbia Valley, Washington	 60
2022	 In Sheep's Clothing, Columbia Valley, Washington	 65
2021	 Treana, Paso Robles, California	 68
2021	 Peju, Napa Valley, California	 74
2021	 Clos du Val, Napa Valley, California	 98
2021	 Caymus, Napa Valley, California	 180

red import
2023	 MDZ Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina	 56
2021	 Cecchi Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy	 68
2021	 Mollydooker "The Boxer" Shiraz, South Australia	 72
2015	 Remelluri Reserva, Rioja, Spain	 98
1999	 Louis Remy 'Derrière la Grange', Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru, Bourgogne	 207
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VODKA
Belvedere                     	  15     

Grey Goose           	       15  

Ketel One                 	     13  

Ocean                       	     15

Pau Maui   	                    12     

Tito's                       	       13

G I N
Bombay Sapphire    	    14   

Botanist 		        14

Hendrick's    	           17
Tanqueray 	      10 

TEQUILA,  MEZCAL, 
& CRISTALINO

				           
			                BLANCO      REPOSADO      AÑEJO     JALAPEÑO

Casamigos  			      17	            19	   20	      18    

Corralejo 25th Anniversary 	   		          Extra 75		

Don Julio  			      18	           20              21		

Don Julio 1942			           Primavera 30              40		

El Tequilero  			     20	           21               25		

Gran Centenario				                   26		

Herradura  			      11	           15	   19	     	

Volcan de Mi Terra		     16	

Xicaru Mezcal		                 12					       

R U M
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum      	 10

Kraken Black Spiced Rum    	   10

Mahina Hawaiian Dark            	 10

Malibu Coconut       	     10

Ron Zacapa 'Sistema Solera 23'	 18

R Y E
Bulleit		                 12    

Ezra		                  10    

Michter's  	           16 

Whistlepig Rye  
	 6yr 	         18    
	 10yr           	   28    
	 12yr   	             40     
	 15yr  	  55 

B O U R B O N
Basil Hayden	                  15

Bookers Noe	                  30

Bradshaw	 14

Jim Beam   	 10

Knob Creek	                  14

Knob Creek 12yr 	  25

Maker's Mark	 12

Woodford Reserve 	  12

Old Rip Van Winkle 10yr               				    1.5oz  80
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SAKE
Mio Sparkling Sake			   300ml     16

Katusuyama Junmai Ginjo 'Lei' BLue Label  		 720ml   125

J A P A N E S E  W H I S K Y
Hakushu 
	 12yr                	 40   
	 18yr	   	 90

Hibiki Harmony 	  	 25 

Nikka Coffey Grain		  24

Suntory Toki		  12

Yamazaki 12yr        						      40   

S I N G L E  M A L T  
S C O T C H  W H I S K Y

HIGHLAND
	 Oban 14yr	  	                  30
	 Macallan 12yr	 25
	 Macallan 18yr      	   80

LOWLAND   
	 Auchentoshan 12yr  	  20

SPEYSIDE 
	 Balvenie 12yr Single Barrel	         23
	 Glenlivet 12yr 'Double Oak'       	   18

ISLAY 
	 Lagavulin 16yr	   	       31

B L E N D E D 
S C O T C H  W H I S K Y

Compass Box 'The Spaniard'    	  24

Dewars White    		   13

Johnnie Walker Black   	 14

Monkey Shoulder    				    12

CANADIAN WHISKY

Crown Royal   	 12   

Crown Royal Peach   	 14

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson   	         	 12    

Tullamore Dew     	      	 10

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Jack Daniel's  		 10        

Dough Ball Cookie Dough Whiskey	  	 10
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D R A F T  B E E R

brewed in hawaii	   					   
MAUI BREWING Kihei, Maui 
     Bikini Blonde Lager 4.8% ABV		  9
     Coconut Hiwa Porter 6.0% ABV 	 9
     Big Swell IPA 6.6% ABV 	 9

OLA BREW COMPANY Kailua-Kona, Big Island   
     Ma'a Island Lager 5.1% ABV   		  9
    Dragonfruit Lemonade Hard Juice 6.5% ABV   	 9

KONA BREWING Kailua-Kona, Big Island 
    Longboard Lager 4.6% ABV		  8

domestic	      
Golden Road Mango Cart Wheat Ale   	 9
Los Angeles, California   4.0% ABV

Ballast Point Pineapple Sculpin' IPA   	 9
San Diego, California   7.0% ABV 

Sierra Nevada Pale Ale   	 9
Chico, California   5.0% ABV

Blue Moon Belgian White Wheat Ale   	 9
Denver, Colorado   5.4% ABV

New Belgium Voodoo Ranger Juicy Haze IPA	 9
Fort Collins, Colorado   7.5% ABV

Coors Light American Light Lager   	 8
Golden, Colorado   4.2% ABV

imported	      						       
Modelo Especial Mexican Lager   	 8
Nava, Mexico   4.4% ABV

Heineken European Pale Lager   	 8
Amsterdam, Holland   5.0% ABV 

Stella Artois European Pale Lager   	 8
Leuven, Belgium   5.2% ABV

B O T T L E D  & 
C A N N E D  B E E R

Domestic Beer 		  6
Budweiser, Bud Light, or Miller Lite

Imported Beer 	 7
Kona Big Wave, Heineken Light, Heineken 0.0, Pacifico, Corona

C O C K T A I L S
Basalt Mai Tai	 	 17
Bacardi rum, lime juice, orange curacao, orgeat syrup, Mahina dark rum 

Basalt Bloody Mary	 14
Pau Maui Vodka with our Basalt bloody mary mix

Basalt Sunrise	 15
El Tequilero Platinum Blanco tequila, orange juice, grenadine

Black Sand Beach Margarita	 18
El Tequilero Reposado tequila, Blue Curacao, Midori liqueur, 
agave and lime juice

Better Than A Piña Colada	 16
Rum, pineapple juice, orange juice, coconut

Mimosa	 11
Sparkling wine and choice of juice: Orange, Guava, Lilikoi, 
Grapefruit, Cranberry, POG, or Pineapple

‘Ula Sangria	 16
House blend of red wine, fresh fruit, fruit juices, Kohana rum

Espresso Martini	 15
Grind Espresso Liqueur, Frangelico, vodka, espresso, orgeat syrup

Barrel Aged Smoked Manhattan	  17
Woodford Reserve, Carpano Antica barrel aged manhattan, 
cocoa nib-vanilla bitters, luxardo cherries

N O N - A L C O H O L I C
Hawaii Volcanic Sparkling Water				    777ml 	 8
Plantation Iced Tea		  6
Iced Tea		  4
Fountain Drinks		  4
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Lemonade, Seagram's Ginger Ale,
Barq's Root Beer 

Guava Lemonade	 6
Passion Fruit Lemonade	 6
Juice	 6
Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry, Apple, POG, Tomato, Clamato
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